Panic exit devises
AntiGerm is an absolutely safe
permanent antibacterial treatment
which ISEO has decided to use on
its range of Panic Exit Devices.
4.1 MILLION INFECTIONS IN EUROPEAN
HOSPITALS
Infections in hospitals are often underestimated both from a

 PUSH SIRENA
ALARMED PERMANENT SECURITY FOR PUBLIC SPACES
To order Push Sirena use the following order codes:
Sirena Attachment Grey   : IS942-00093
Sirena Attachment Black  : IS942-00095
Please note that ISEO Touch Bar is ordered separately
Device Status (Key operated)
• OFF:
   the bar can be pressed without triggering the
   alarm.
• ON:
   the alarm, both acoustic and visual, comes into
   operation when the bar is pressed.
• Break or courtesy function:
   a temporary status (5 sec.) within the ON status
   allowing exit without triggering the alarm.
• Ongoing alarm:
   when the alarm is ON and the bar is pressed, the
   device emits a strong acoustic signal and a red
   LED flashes.
Device Status (Key operated)
• OFF:
   the bar can be pressed without triggering the
   alarm.
• ON:
   the alarm, both acoustic and visual, comes into
   operation when the bar is pressed.
• Break or courtesy function:
   a temporary status (5 sec.) within the ON status
   allowing exit without triggering the alarm.
• Ongoing alarm:
   when the alarm is ON and the bar is pressed, the
   device emits a strong acoustic signal and a red
   LED flashes.
61
To order Push Sirena use the following order codes:
Sirena Attachment Grey   : IS942-00093
Sirena Attachment Black  : IS942-00095
Please note that ISEO Touch Bar is ordered separately
Electric Strike
Ref: IS568-0003 - GREY  Retail £178.45
       IS568-0000 - BLACK  Retail £192.16
Electric Strike
Ref: IS568-0003 - GREY
       IS568-0000 - BLACK
Pair Of Steel Vertical Latches
Ref: IS941-0201304 - GREY  Retail £101.57
       IS941-0201504 - BLACK  Retail £101.57
Pair Of Steel Vertical Latches
Ref: IS941-0201704 - GREY
       IS941-0201504 - BLACK
• Suitable for use with Pullman and Touch
    panic exit devices
• 12V - 15 Watt (AC)